Fire Alarm Systems | F220 Photoelectric Smoke Detectors
The F220 Photoelectric Smoke Detectors are UL Listed,
open-area photoelectric smoke detectors. Use them
with commercial fire protective signaling systems and
household fire warning systems (see NFPA 72, the
National Fire Alarm Code). These smoke detectors
scatter light using a pulsed infrared source operating
with a gated, high-speed, photodiode infrared sensor.

CleanMe® is a registered trademark of GE Interlogix in the United States and/or
other countries.
Ordering Information
F220-PTHC Photoelectric Smoke Detector with
+135°F (+57°C) Heat and Carbon Monoxide Sensors
F220-PTHC
F220-P Photoelectric Smoke Detector F220-P
F220-PTH Photoelectric Smoke Detector with +135°
F (+57°C) Heat Sensor
F220-PTH
Hardware Accessories
D275 Power Supervision Module D275
DRA-5 Remote Alarm Indicator DRA-5
DT-2 Detector Removal Tool DT-2
F220-B6 Two-wire Base F220-B6
F220-B6R Standard Four-wire Base F220-B6R
F220-B6RS Conventional Detector Base with
Sounder
F220-B6RS
F220-B6C Four-wire Base with Auxiliary Form C Relay F220-B6C
F220-B6E Power Supervision Base with End-of-line
Power Monitoring Relay
F220-B6E
F220-B6PM Addressable Master Base F220-B6PM
F220-B6PS Addressable Base F220-B6PS
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA